10

Farbalux Kisa Huzme Far +
On Pozisyon Lambasi
Farbalux Freeform Low Beam
Headlamp + Front Position Lamp

Arag 6n aydinlatma /Vehicle Front Lighting
Ece onayli /Ece Homologated

Isik Dagilimi / Light Distribution

Servis No
Uriin No (Ampiilsiiz)
Product No Service No
(Without Bulb)
13182F 13182E
13184F 13184E
13183F 13183E
13185F 13185E

o ft

Volt
Voltage

12V
12V
24V

24V

182

Ayar Tipi
Adjustment Type

Manuel
(Manual)

Ayar Motorlu
(With Leveling Acuater)

Manuel
(Manual)

Ayar Motorlu
(With Leveling Acuater)

Cam Tipi
Glass Type

Cizgisiz
(Without Stripe)

Ampul
Bulb

H7 / 55W
W5W

H7 | 70W
W5W

Arag Soket
Vehicle Socket

TYCO (AMP)
282087-1

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

12
12
12

12



0 55 Mercekli
Kisa HUuzme Far

O 55 Projected Low Beam

Arag 6n aydinlatma /VehicleFrontLighting

Ece onayli / Ece Homologated

Istk Dagilimi /Light Distribution

Servis No
Uriin No (Ampillsiiz) Volt
Product No Service No Voltage
(Without Bulb)
14076F 14076E 12V
14075F 14075E 12V
14077F 14077E 24V
14028F 14028E 24V

150

Ayar Tipi
Adjustment Type

Manuel
(Manual)

Ayar Motorlu
(With Leveling Acuater)
Manuel
(Manual)

Ayar Motorlu
(With Leveling Acuater)

Cam Tipi
Glass Type

Cizgisiz
(Without Stripe)

Ampul
Bulb

HL / 55W

HL / 70W

Arag Soket
Vehicle Socket

DELPHI
12059180

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

2
24
2

24



12

Isik Dagilimi /Light Distribution

Servis No
Uriin No (Ampiilsiiz)
Product No Service No
(Without Bulb)
13119F 13119E
13120F 13120E
13121F 13121E
13122F 13122E

136.7

Volt

Voltage

12V

24V

12V

24V

Ayar Tipi
Adjustment Type

Manuel
(Manual)

Ayar Motorlu
(With Leveling Acuater)

Cam Tipi
Glass Type

Cizgisiz
(Without Stripe)

Ampul
Bulb

HL | 55W

HL | 70W

HL | 55W

HL 1 70W

Arag Soket
Vehicle Socket

TYCO (AMP)
282080-1

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

14

14

14

14



149.7

Uriin No
Product No

13569F

13571F

13570F

13572F

Servis No
(Ampiilsiiz)
Service No
(Without Bulb)

13569E
13571E
13570E

13572E

Volt
Voltage

Ayar Tipi
Adjustment Type

Manuel
(Manual)

Ayar Motorlu
(With Leveling Acuater)

Cam Tipi
Glass Type

Cizgisiz
(Without Stripe)

Ampul
Bulb

H1 / 55W
LED

HL / 70W
LED

HL / 55W
LED

HL / 70W
LED

Arag Soket
Vehicle Socket

TYCO (AMP)
282080-1

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

14
14
14

14

13



14

Uriin No
Product No

12599F

12601F

136.7

Servis No
(Ampilsiiz)

Service No
(Without Bulb)

12599E

12601E

Volt
Voltage

12V

12V

Ayar Tipi Lens Tipi

Adjustment Type Lens Type
Manuel
(Manual)

PC Lens

(PC Lens)

Ayar Motorlu
(With Leveling Acuater)

Ampul
Bulb

HL / 55W LED

Arag Soket Lot
Vehicle Socket (Adet/Piece)
14
TYCO (AMP)
282080 - 1
14



149.7

Istk Dagilimi /Light Distribution

Uriin No
Product No

15218F

15219F

15220F

15221F

136.7

Servis No
(Ampilsiiz)

Service No
(Without Bulb)

15218E
15219E
15220E

15221E

Volt
Voltage

12V
24V
12V

24V

Ayar Tipi
Adjustment Type

Manuel
(Manual)

Ayar Motorlu
(With Leveling Acuater)

Cam Tipi
Glass Type

Cizgisiz
(Without Stripe)

Ampul
Bulb

HL / 55W
LED

HL / 70W
LED

HL / 55W
LED

HL / 70W
LED

Arag Soket
Vehicle Socket

TYCO (AMP)
282080-1

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

14
14
14

14

15



16

Isik Dagilimi / Light Distribution

Servis No
Uriin No (Ampiilsiiz)
Product No Service No
(Without Bulb)
13920F 13920E
13918F 13918E
13919F 13919E
13917F 13917E

Volt
Voltage

12V

24V

12V

24V

Ayar Tipi
Adjustment Type

Manuel
(Manual)

Ayar Motorlu
(With Leveling Acuater)

Cam Tipi
Glass Type

Cizgisiz
(Without Stripe)

Ampul
Bulb

HL / 55W
LED

HL / 70W
LED

HL / 55W
LED

HL / 70W
LED

Arag Soket
Vehicle Socket

TYCO (AMP)
282080-1

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

14

14

14

14



Uriin No
Product No

14247F
14248F (RHD)
14249F

14250F (RHD)

Servis No
(Ampiilsiiz)

Service No
(Without Bulb)

14247E
14248E (RHD)
14249E

14250E (RHD)

Volt
Voltage

24V

Ayar Tipi
Adjustment Type

Manuel
(Manual)

Ayar Motorlu
(With Leveling Acuater)

Cam Tipi
Glass Type

Cizgisiz
(Without Stripe)

Ampul Arag Soket
Bulb Vehicle Socket
DELPHI
12059180
H7/ 70W
TYCO (AMP)
282080-1

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

20
20
20

20

17



18

Isik Dagilimi/ Light Distribution

Uriin No
Product No

13180F

13181F

Servis No
(Ampiilsiiz)

Service No
(Without Bulb)

13180E

13181E

Volt
Voltage

12V

24V

Ayar Tipi
Adjustment Type

Manuel
(Manual)

Cam Tipi Ampul
Glass Type Bulb
HL / 55W
Cizgisiz
(Without Stripe)
HL / 70W

Arag Soket
Vehicle Socket

TYCO (AMP)
282080 - 1

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

12

12



Yeni Cadface Spot

Uzun HUzme + Park
(Pozisyon) Far (Uzun Camii)
New Cadface Spot

High Beam + Park (Positioning;
Lamp (Long Glass)

Arag 6n aydinlatma /Vehicle Front Lighting
Ece onayli /Ece Homologated

85.4
Servis No

Uriin No (Ampiilsiiz) Volt Cam Tipi Ampul Arag Soket Lot

Product No Service No Voltage Class Type Bulb Vehicle Socket (Adet/Piece)
(Without Bulb)
14217F 14217E 12V HL / 55W 30
Cizgisiz TYCO (AMP)
(Without Stripe) 282762-1
30

14086F 14086E 24V HL / 70W



Yeni Cadface Spot
Uzun Huzme +
Park (Pozisyon) Far
New Cadface
High Beam +

" (Positioning) Lamp

Arag 6n aydinlatma/ Vehicle Front Lighting
Ece onayli /Ece Homologated

Isik Dagilimi/Light Distribution

Servis No

Uriin No (Ampllstiz) Volt Cam Tipi Ampul Arag Soket Lot

Product No Service No Voltage Glass Type Bulb Vehicle Socket (Adet/Piece)
(Without Bulb)
13114F 13114E 12V HL / 55W | W5W 30
Cizgisiz TYCO (AMP)
(Without Stripe) 282762-1
12939F 12939E 24V H1/ 70W / W5W 30

20



Yeni Cadface Spot
Uzun HlUzme Far
New Cadface Spot
High Beam Lamp

Arag 6n aydinlatma /VehicleFrontLighting
Ece onayli/Ece Homologated

85.4

Isik Dagilimi/ LightDistribution

Servis No
Uriin No (Ampiilsiiz)
Product No Service No
(Without Bulb)
13574F 13574E
13575F 13575E

Volt
Voltage

12V

24V

Cam Tipi Ampul
Glass Type Bulb
HL / 55W
Cizgisiz
(Without Stripe)
HL / 70W

Arag Soket
Vehicle Socket

TYCO (AMP)
282762-1

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

30

30

21



22

Cadface® Spot
Uzun HUzme Far
Cadface® Spot
High Beam Lamp

Ara¢ 6n aydinlatma /Vehicle Front Lighting
Ece onayli /Ece Flomologated

132.3

Istk Dagilimi/ Light Distribution

Servis No
Uriin No (Ampiilsiiz) Volt
Product No Service No Voltage
(Without Bulb)
13048F 13048E 12V
13098F 13098E 24V
13051F 13051E 12V
13076F 13076E 24V

Cam Tipi
Glass Type

Cizgili
(With Stripe)

Cizgisiz
(Without Stripe)

Cizgisiz
Without Stripe

Ampul
Bulb

HL / 55W
HL / 70W
HL / 55W

HL / 70W

Cizgili
With Stripe

Arag Soket
Vehicle Socket

TYCO (AMP)
282080-1

TYCO (AMP)
282080-1

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

36
36
36

36



85.4

Yeni Cadface Sis Farl
New Cadface Fog Lamp

Ara¢ 6n aydinlatma /Vehicle Front Lighting
Ece onayli /Ece Homologated

Servis No
Uriin No (Ampiilsiiz) Ve Cam Tipi Ampul Arag Soket Lot
Product No Service No @ ‘”’m Glass Type Bulb Vehicle Socket (Adet/Piece)
(Without Bulb)
13177F 13177E 12V HL | 55W 30
Cizgisiz TYCO (AMP)
(Without Stripe) 282762-1
12938F 12938E 24V HL | 70W 30

23



Servis No

Uriin No (Ampiilsiiz) Volt Cam Tipi Ampul Arag Soket Lot
Product No Service No Voltage Glass Type Bulb Vehicle Socket (Adet/Piece)
(Without Bulb)
13925F 13925E 12V HL | 55W 30
Cizgisiz TYCO (AMP)
(Without Stripe) 282762-1

13926F 13926E 24V HL | 70W 30



g0
|1

13047F
13097F
13050F
13052F

Servis No
(Ampiilstiz)

Service No
(Without Bulb)

13047E
13097E
13050E
13052E

Volt
\Voltage

12v
24V
12v
24V

Cam Tipi
Glass Type

Cizgili
(With Stripe)

Cizgisiz
(Without Stripe)

Ampul
Bulb

HL | 55W
HL | 70W
HL | 55W
HL | 70W

Arag Soket
Vehicle Socket

TYCO (AMP)
282080-1

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

36
36
36
36

25



26

80 x 160 Sis Far
80 x 160 Fog Lamp

Arag 6n aydinlatma /Vehicle FrontLighting
Ece onayli /Ece Flomologated

166

Istk Dagjilimi / Light Distribution

Uriin No Servis No (Ampiilsiiz)
ProductNo Service No (Without Bulb)
12048F 12048E

Volt
Voltage

12V

Cam Tipi
Glass Type

Cizgili, Naturel (Stripe, Natural)

Ampul
Bulb

H3 112V | 55W

Arag Soket
Vehicle Socket

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

36



28

Farbalux Uzun Hizme +
DRL / Glndiz Yanan Far
Farbalux High Beam +

DRL / Daytime Running Lamp

Ara¢ 6n aydinlatma /Vehicle Front Lighting
Ece onayli /Ece Homologated

170

100 100
Servis No
Uriin No (Ampiilsiiz) Volt Ayar Tipi
Product No Service No Voltage Adjustment Type
(Without Bulb)
15215F 15215E 12V
Manuel
(Manual)
15216F 15216E 24V

Cam Tipi
Glass Type

Cizgisiz
(Without Stripe)

Ampul
Bulb

HL I 7GW
P21 W

Arag Soket Lot
Vehicle Socket (Adet/Piece)
12
TYCO (AMP)
282G87-1
12



098 DRL
GUndiz Yanan Far/ P21W
098 DRL Daytime Running Lamp

Arag 6n aydinlatma /Vehicle Front Lighting
Ece onayli /Ece Homologated

Servis No
Uriin No (Ampiilstiz) Volt Lens Tipi Ampul Arag¢ Soket Lot
Product No Service No Voltage Lens Type Bulb Vehicle Socket (Adet/Piece)
(Without Bulb)
13983F 13983E 12V P21W 24
TYCO (AMP)
282762-1
13984F 13984E 24V PC Lens P2IW 24
(PC Lens)
TYCO (AMP)
13985F 13985E 12V P21W / 5W 282729 24

29



30

Servis No

Urlin No (Ampllstiz) Volt
ProductNo Service No Voltage
(Without Bulb)
13987F 13987E 12V

Lens Tipi
Lens Type

PC Lens
(PC Lens)

Ampul
Bulb

pP13w

Arag Soket
Vehicle Socket

FCI - PP10001038

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

24



Uriin No
Product No

13734F

13735F

13964F

13965F

Servis No
(Ampilsiiz)

Service No
(Without Bulb)

13734E

13735E

13964E

13965E

Volt
Voltage

12V

24V

12V

24V

Lens Tipi
Lens Type

PC Lens
(PC Lens)

Ampul
Bulb

P21W
Uzun Omirli
Long Life

p21w

Arag Soket
Vehicle Socket

TYCO(AMP)
282762-1

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

24

24

24

24

3l



Ledli On Sinyal + Pozisyon Lambasi
Front Signal + Position Lamp With LED

Arag On Aydinlatma /Vehicle Front Lighting

Ece onayli /Ece Flomoiogated

Uriin No
Product No

15245F (SollLeft)

15246F (Sag/Right)

15287F (Sol/Left)

15288F (Sag/Right)

Servis No
(Ampiilsiiz)

Service No
(Without Bulb)

15245E (Sol/Left)

15246E (Sag/Right)

15287E (Sol/Left)

15288E (Sag/Right)

Volt Fonksiyon
Voltage Functions
24V

Sinyal + Pozisyon
(Signal + Position)

12V

Ampul
Bulb

LED

"1T 1T
Arag Soket Lot
Vehicle Socket (Adet/Piece)
20
20
TYCO (AMP)
282087 - 1
20
20



Uriin No
Product No

12824F

12830F

12827F

12831F

Servis No
(Ampiilstiz)

Service No
(Without Bulb)

12824E

12830E

12827E

12831E

Volt
Voltage

12V

24V

12v

24V

Lens Tipi
Lens Type

Naturel
(Natural)

Turuncu
(Amber)

Ampul Ara¢ Soket
Bulb Vehicle Socket
PY21W
TYCO (AMP)
282762 - 1
P21W

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

24

24

24

24



Servis No

Uriin No (Ampiilstiz) Volt Lens Tipi Ampul Ara¢ Soket Lot
Product No Service No Voltage Lens Type Bulb Vehicle Socket (Adet/Piece)
(Without Bulb)
12961F 12961E 12V 60
Naturel
(Natural) PY2LW
13080F 13080E 24V 60
TYCO (AMP)
282762 - 1
12962F 12962E 12V 60
Turuncu
(Amber) P21W

13081F 13081E 24V 60



Servis No

Uriin No (Ampilsiiz) Volt Lens Tipi Ampul Arag Soket Lot
Product No Service No Voltage Lens Type Bulb Vehicle Socket (Adet/Piece)
(Without Bulb)
13567F 13567E 12V 60
Naturel TYCO (AMP)
(Natural) RSW 282762 - 1

13568F 13568E 24V 60



Yan Pozisyon +
Refleks Lambasi

Side Marker +

Reflex Lamp

Arag Yan Aydinlatma / VehicleSide Lighting

Ece ve Sae onayli/Ece andSae Homologated

Uriin No
Product No

13154F

13426F

13153F

13425F

Servis No
(Ampiilsiiz)

Service No
(Without Bulb)

13154E

13426E

13153E

13425E

72

tt

242

352

72

Volt Fonksiyon
Voltage Function

12V

Kablolu

(With Cable)

24V
12V

Kablosuz

( Without Cable)

24V

Lens Tipi
Lens Type

Turuncu
(Amber)

Ampul Arag Soket
Bulb Vehicle Socket
TYCO (AMP)
282104-1
LED
TYCO (AMP)
282762 - 1

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

160

160

160

160



42

Sinyal + Refleks
Signal+ Reflex

Stop + Pozisyon

Stop + Position

098 Tekli

Arka Stop Lambalar (Ledli)

098 Single

Rear Lighting Lamps (With Lee

Arag Arka Aydinlatma /Vehicle Rear Lighting
Ece onayli /Ece Homologated

-G -
En
62
796
Servis No
Uriin No (Ampiilsiiz) Volt
Product No Service No Voltage
(Without Bulb)
13277F - 12V
13278F - 24V
13961F - 12V
13962F - 24V
13279F - 12V
13280F - 24V

Fonksiyon
Functions

Stop + Pozisyon
(Stop + Position)

Sinyal
(Signal)

Sinyal + Refleks
(Signal + Reflex)

Sinyal
Signal

Ampul
Bulb

LED

LED

LED

Arag Soket
Vehicle Socket

TYCO (AMP)
282087 - 1

TYCO (AMP)
282080 - 1

TYCO (AMP)
282080 - 1

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

30
30
30
30
30

30



098 Tekli Arka Ust
Aydinlatma Sinyal Lambasi +
Pozisyon Lambasi (Ledli)
098 Single Upper Rear Signal +
Position Lamp (With Led)

Arag Arka Aydinlatma/ Vehicle Rear Lighting
Ece onayli /Ece Homologated

Servis No

Uriin No (Amplsiz) Volt Fonksiyon
Product No Service No Voltage Functions
(Without Bulb)
13445F 12V
Sinyal + Pozisyon
( Signal + Position )
24V

13446F

<|LV

XI>W k.

Ampul
Bulb

LED

Arag Soket Lot
Vehicle Socket (Adet/Piece)

30

TYCO (AMP)
282087 - 1

30



e w Sinyal

Signal Sis t Refleks

Fog + Reflex

098 Tekli Arka Stop Lambalari
098 Single Rear Lamps

Arag Arka Aydinlatma /Vehicle Rear Lighting
Ece onayli /Ece Homologated

) Servis No
Urlin No (Ampiilsiiz) Volt Fonksiyon
ProductNo Service No Voltage Functions
(Without Bulb)
13281F 13281E 12V Sis
13282F 13282E 24V (Fog)
13517F 13517E 12V Sis + Refleks
13518F 13518E 24V (Fog + Reflex)
13283F 13283E 12V Geri Vites
13284F 13284E 2%V (Reverse)
15282F 15282E 12V Stop + Pozisyon
15283F 15283E 4V (Stop + Position)
15284F 15284E 12V

Sinyal / Turuncu
15285F 15285E 24V (Signal/Amber)

Ampul
Bulb

p21w

P21W

P21W

P21W

P21W

Geri Vites
Reverse

Stop t Pozisyon

Stop + Position
Sis
Fog
Arag Soket Lot
Vehicle Socket (Adet/Piece)
TYCO (AMP) 2
282762 - 1 2
TYCO (AMP) 24
282762 - 1 2
TYCO (AMP) 24
282762 - 1 21
TYCO (AMP) 2
282762 - 1 2
TYCO (AMP) 2
282762 - 1 2



055 Tekli Arka Ust Aydinlatma
Pozisyon Lambasi

Odd binale upperHear

-'osition Lamp

Arag Arka Aydinlatma/ Vehicle Rear Lighting
Ece onayli /Ece Homologated

Servis No
Uriin No (Ampiilsiiz) Volt Lens Tipi
Product No Service No Voltage Lens Type
(Without Bulb)
15273F - 12V
Kirmizi
(Red)
15274F - 24\

Ampul
Bulb

R10W

Arag Soket Lot

Vehicle Socket (Adet/Piece)
60

TYCO (AMP)

282762 - 1

60



B7

Servis No

Uriin No (Ampiilstiz) Volt Lens Tipi Ampul Arag Soket Lot
Product No Service No Voltage Lens Type Bulb Vehicle Socket (Adet/Piece)
(Without Bulb)
12961F 12961E 12V 60
Naturel
(Natural) PY2LW
13080F 13080E 24V 60
TYCO (AMP)
282762 - 1
12962F 12962E 12V 60
Turuncu
(Amber) P21w

13081F 13081E 24V 60



Sinyal Turuncu

Signal Amber Sis

Fog

0125 Tekli Arka Stop Lambalari
0125 Sincile Rear Larnns

Arac¢ Arka Aydinlatma /Vehicle Rear Lighting
Ece onayli /Ece Homologated

Servis No
Uriin No (Ampiilsiiz) Volt Fonksiyon
Product No Service No Voltage Functions
(Without Bulb)
13063F 13063E 12V Sis
12798F 12798E 24V (Fog)
13065F 13065E 12V Sinyal Naturel
12806F 12806E 24V (Signal Natural)
13064F 13064E 12V Sinyal Turuncu
12805F 12805E 24V (Signal Amber)
13066F 13066E 12V Geri Vites
12807F 12807E 24V (Reverse)
13067F 13067€ 12v Stop + Pozisyon + Refleks
12809F 12809E 24V (Stop + Position + ReﬂeX)

Geri Vites
Reverse

Ampul
Bulb

P21W

PY21W

p21w

p21wW

P21W | 5W

Arag Soket
Vehicle Socket

TYCO (AMP)
282762 - 1

TYCO (AMP)
282762 - 1

TYCO (AMP)
282762 - 1

TYCO (AMP)
282762 - 1

TYCO (AMP)
282729 - 1

Stop Pozisyon + Refleks
Stop Position + Reflex

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

47



nn Mihoh ok nn F=r=\

Servis No
Uriin No (Ampulsiiz) Volt Fonksiyon Ampul Arag Soket Lot
Product No Service No \Voltage Functions Bulb Vehicle Socket (Adet/Piece)
(Without Bulb)
Sis (Fog)
Geri Vites ( Reverse)
Pozi Positi
12172F 12172E 2V ozisyon (Position) P21W | R5W TYCO (AMP) 21

Stop ( Stop) 4-1437710-1
Sinyal ( Signal)
Refleks ( Reflex)



Sis
Fog

Unistop 2

Arac Arka Aydinlatma/ Vehicle Rear Lighting
Ece onayli /Ece Homologated

330

Servis No
Uriin No (Ampiilsiiz) Volt
Product No Service No Voltage
(Without Bulb)
13216F 13216E 12V
13324F 13324E 24V

Geri Vites
Reverse

Refleks
Reflex
Sinyal
Signal
Stop + Pozisyon
Stop + Position
Fonksiyon Ampul Arag Soket
Functions Bulb Vehicle Socket
Sis (Fog)
Geri Vites ( Reverse)
Pozisyon (Position) P2IW - P21 | 5W TYCO (AMP)
Stop ( Stop) 282090 - 1

Sinyal ( Signal)
Refleks ( Reflex)

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

14

14

49



Unistop 3®

Arag Arka Aydinlatma/ Vehicle Rear Lighting
Ece onayli /Ece Homologated

Uriin No
Product No

14309F (SollLeft)

14310F (Sag/Right)

14311F (SollLeft)

14312F (Sag/Right)

400

Servis No
(Ampiilsiiz)

Service No
(Without Bulb)

14309E (SollLeft)

14310E (Sag/Right)

14311E (SollLeft)

14312E (Sag/Right)

Volt
Voltage

12V

12V

24V

24V

Fonksiyon
Functions

Sis (Fog)

Geri Vites (Reverse)
Pozisyon ( Position)
Stop ( Stop)
Sinyal ( Signal)
Refleks ( Reflex)

Ampul
Bulb

PY21W
P21W | R5W

Arag Soket
Vehicle Socket

MOLEX
33482-0849

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

21

21

21

21



Servis No

Uriin No (Ampiilsiiz)
Product No Service No
(Without Bulb)
14331F
15208F

Volt
Voltage

Lens Tipi
Lens Type

Kirmizi
(Red)

Turuncu
(Amber)

Ampul
Bulb

Arag Soket
Vehicle Socket

Lot
(Adet/Piece)

600



